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

122 Stonegate Rd
3 bedroom, 3 bath comfortable, elegant home on 218 feet of Lake 

Superior shoreline.  Open concept, large window, gas fireplace, high 
quality home. Huge heated attached garage and workshop. Plus 

private rustic guest cabin in a wilderness wonderland.
What are you waiting for?  

This place is going to knock your socks off!!
MLS 6086682  $745,000 Reduced

1614 croftville Road
Ultra-charming one plus bedroom home within feet of the Big Lake 
on the popular Croftville Road. Designed by the original owner, this 

unique home has pleasant surprises everywhere. 
MLS 6090948  $389,000
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Your Luxury Property Expert

730 devil Track Road
This stunning 5 bedroom, 4 bath home is situated on 3 manicured acres facing 

south on Devil Track Lake shoreline. Great room with vaulted ceiling and massive 
stone fireplace. Huge kitchen, spacious dining room opens onto beautiful patio 

overlooking the lake. Lovely grounds are complimented by a 3 stall attached 
garage, boat house, and 3360 sq. ft. heated shop building.  

This is truly one of a kind!
MLS 6093508  $1,100,000
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(218) 387-2131     •     (800) 732-2131
www.CBNorthShore.com   

101 West Hwy. 61
Grand Marais, MN 55604

info@cbnorthshore.com

H o m e s  &  c a b i n s

140053 _ NORTH SHORE

1189 Pike Lake Rd 
Watch the moose from the sunny family room in this attractive  
2 BR, 2 BA country home! Beautiful property, great views &  

close to many outdoor trails. Includes a heated garage,  
guest cabin, sauna & storage building. 

MLS 6089685 $329,500

neW 320 cramer Road
Classic one bedroom, one bath year round log home on 5+ acres 
that oozes romantic charm! The abundance of custom updates 

throughout this home will warm your heart and get your creative 
side pondering on the many options. You can use it as a Vacation 
Rental, a northwoods cabin or your full-time home in the woods.

MLS 6093691  $139,900

2371 county Rd 7
Here is a turn-key, charming and rustic cabin getaway on 12 + 

acres. It is close to town on a paved road, but feels like a secluded 
forest cabin you can escape to. The old Backlund farm’s milk house 

served as the bones for the cabin.
MLS 6089300  $139,900

11 Wildflower Lane
Beautiful 4 BR, 4 BA home with lots of special touches- gourmet 

kitchen, hickory floors, fireplace, eagle nest style loft, custom 
tilework and a separate w/o apartment, Lake Superior views,  

large deck all on 6+ acres.
MLS 6085210 - $489,900

2021 county Rd 7
The interior is as cute as can be with gorgeous, nicely finished 

wood floors, an efficient kitchen, two bedrooms, a bathroom and a 
laundry room all on one floor!!! Perfect starter home with  

a little TLC and sweat equity.
MLS 6084603 - $99,000

1041 gunflint Trail
Bright and cheery two bedroom, two bath home is just minutes 

up the Trail.  The open floor plan invites gathering of friends and 
family. A huge porch makes a relaxing spot to enjoy the outdoors 

and the beautifully maintained gardens.  
MLS 6091557  $169,900

48 caspers Hill Rd
Cabin in the woods or dream house in the country? This gently 

sloped, south facing 9.5A lot should not be missed! Garage, drilled 
well, electricity, and broadband.

MLS 6092975  $89,900

19 8th Ave W 
Here it is! A 4BR, 2BA home with Lake Superior views in Grand 

Marais and just a short walk to the harbor! Situated on a huge 
corner lot.  Take a tour and see it for yourself.

MLS 6091887  $219,900
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2307 county Rd 7 
Beautifully maintained 3 BR, 3 BA home with a great Location!  

Only 3 miles from Grand Marais but with over 10 acres to spread 
out.  Attached 2-stall heated garage AND a separate insulated and 

heated pole building both served by a paved driveway.
MLS 6092976  $449,900

42 county Rd 60
Listen to the murmur of the Devil Track River from this lovely, 
beautifully maintained 4 BR, 3 BA home. Spacious living room, 
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